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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Men's All-Around Finals

Blaine Wilson wins his fourth consecutive national title

August 27, 1999 -- 7:00 pm to 10:30 pm Pacific Time 
 

      DAY 1 FX PH SR VT PB HB DAY 2 
AA 

Total 
1 Wilson, Blaine USOTC 57.225 9.750 9.600 9.600 9.700 9.700 9.725 58.075 115.300 
2 Roethlisberger, J U of Minn 56.475 9.025 9.150 9.300 8.900 9.500 9.450 55.325 111.800 
3 McClure, Bret USOTC 55.800 9.550 9.450 8.900 9.100 9.425 9.275 55.700 111.500 
4 Young, Guard BYU 55.775 9.100 8.950 8.400 9.550 9.200 9.325 54.525 110.300 
5 Townsend, Sean Tex-HGA 55.050 9.425 8.600 9.000 9.600 9.575 8.750 54.950 110.000 
6 Thornton, Jay USOTC 54.400 8.875 9.250 8.200 9.300 9.850 9.400 54.875 109.275 

7 Tomita, Yewki 
Gym 
World 54.975 9.275 9.150 8.450 9.050 8.650 9.450 54.025 109.000 

8 Young, Chris USOTC 55.250 9.250 9.200 8.100 9.500 8.850 8.650 53.550 108.800 
9 McCain, Steven USOTC 54.800 8.325 8.950 9.250 8.900 8.850 9.550 53.825 108.625 

10 Macready, John USOTC 54.825 9.700 8.500 8.400 8.950 9.350 8.375 53.275 108.100 
11 Hamm, Paul Swiss 53.750 8.275 9.600 8.900 9.050 8.975 8.725 53.525 107.275 
12 Vetere, Scott U of Mich 52.675 8.650 9.000 9.300 9.300 9.050 8.300 53.500 106.275 
13 Foody, Jim UCLA 52.300 9.075 8.200 8.300 9.400 8.975 9.825 53.775 106.075 
14 Stibel, Doug Ohio State 53.850 8.475 7.850 7.800 9.250 9.250 9.250 51.875 105.725 
15 Moran, Mike Temple 53.750 8.350 8.400 8.800 9.050 8.525 8.200 51.325 105.075 
16 Hamm, Morgan Swiss 52.375 9.800 8.600 8.300 9.300 8.100 8.475 52.575 104.950 
17 Mlay, Izy Top Flight 52.075 8.100 8.850 8.900 8.650 8.200 9.575 52.275 104.350 
18 Jaramillo, Walter Gold Cup 51.675 8.950 8.650 7.700 9.050 8.900 9.325 52.575 104.250 
19 LaVallee, Jeff U of Mass 52.525 8.700 9.000 8.000 9.200 8.550 8.150 51.600 104.125 

20 
Katsampes, 
Jason Stanford 52.300 7.900 9.450 8.000 8.900 8.400 8.725 51.375 103.675 

21 Kenna, Brad U of Mich 50.225 8.925 8.650 8.650 9.500 9.025 8.400 53.150 103.375 
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22 Dutka, Mike Tex-HGA 51.625 9.225 8.700 7.450 9.200 8.000 9.150 51.725 103.350 
22 Kruse, David USOTC 51.525 8.400 9.350 7.600 9.050 8.050 9.375 51.825 103.350 
24 Sykes, Kenneth Temple 52.225 8.925 8.500 7.700 8.850 8.800 7.950 50.725 102.950 

25 Jones, Sanjuan 
Gym 
Force 51.750 8.275 8.700 8.000 9.100 7.650 9.025 50.750 102.500 

26 Strada, Todd U of Iowa 51.475 8.750 8.350 7.650 9.050 8.325 8.750 50.875 102.350 
27 Ashe, Michael Atlanta 51.475 7.900 9.400 8.500 8.800 7.150 8.000 49.750 101.225 
28 Bhavsar, Raj Cypress 50.950 8.150 7.300 8.700 8.800 8.750 8.350 50.050 101.000 
29 Zimmerman, K Buffalo Gr 49.825 8.000 8.150 8.950 8.900 8.400 8.500 50.900 100.725 
30 Thornton, Todd Tex-HGA 52.100 8.075 7.600 7.700 8.600 8.100 8.475 48.550 100.650 
31 Umali, Freddy Top Flight 50.975 7.550 8.350 8.450 8.750 8.700 7.750 49.550 100.525 
32 Klaus, Brent Inter Gym 49.125 8.450 8.550 7.950 9.600 7.700 8.175 50.425 99.550 
33 Pileggi, Andrew Top Flight 49.050 8.300 8.600 8.000 8.850 8.000 6.950 48.700 97.750 
34 Nardelli, Jay Ohio State 47.850 7.900 7.000 7.850 8.600 7.650 7.950 46.950 94.800 
35 Natalie, Jamie Ohio State 36.625 0.000 7.700 8.200 0.000 7.625 8.500 32.025 68.650 
36 Gatson, Jason USOTC 57.325 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.775 8.775 66.100 

 
 

Start List
Floor

Mike Moran 
Blaine Wilson 
Stephen McCain 
Kenneth Sykes 
John Macready 
Jay Thornton 

Pommel Horse

Morgan Hamm ** 
Yewki Tomita 
Kristopher Zimmerman 
Paul Hamm ** 
Jason Katsampes 
Guard Young 

Still Rings

Walter Jaramillo 
Izy Mlay 
Freddie Umali 
Brent Klaus 
Raj Bhavsar 
Andrew Denk 

Vault

Brad Kenna 
Scott Vetere 
Todd Strada 
Jim Foody 
Jeff LaVallee 
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Parallel Bars

Michael Ashe * 
Sean Townsend 
Sanjuan Jones 
John Roethlisberger 
Mike Dutka 
Todd Thornton ** 

High Bar

Jason Gatson 
Chris Young 
Jay Nardelli 
Doug Stibel 
David Kruse 
Brett McClure ** 
Jamie Natalie 

* Age 16-18 
** Age 14-15 



                                                 1999 JOHN HANCOCK 
                                           U.S. GYMNASTICS CHAMPIONSHIPS 
                                               August 25  -  August 28 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                       Women 
                         SR WOMEN AA FINALS & EVENT PRE  /  SR WOMEN AA FINALS & EVENT PRE 
                                         ALL-AROUND STANDINGS  /  Rotation 4 
               
                                                           Uneven 
Place  Bib  Name                  Club/Country   Vault     Bars      Beam      Floor     Total 
------ ---- --------------------- -------------- --------- --------- --------- --------- --------- 
 1      176 MALONEY, Kristen      PARKETTE        9.587     9.575     9.725     9.800    38.687 
 2      166 ATLER, Vanessa        GLIDERS         9.712     9.175     9.575     9.850    38.312 
 3      162 THOMPSON, Jennie      CINCINNA        9.512     9.650     9.625     9.325    38.112 
 4      159 BECKERMAN, Alyssa     CINCINNA        9.212     9.675     9.775     9.350    38.012 
 5      167 DANTZSCHER, Jamie     GLIDERS         9.325     9.625     9.250     9.550    37.750 
 6      172 RAY, Elise            HILL'S          9.287     9.275     9.300     9.800    37.662 
 7      163 WHITE, Morgan         CINCINNA        9.175     9.450     9.475     9.525    37.625 
 8      171 PHELPS, Robin         HILL'S          9.275     9.425     9.300     9.550    37.550 
 9      168 SCHWIKERT, Tasha      GYM CATS        9.200     9.450     9.000     9.200    36.850 
 10     178 CARTER, Stephanie     RICOCHET        9.112     9.150     9.075     8.875    36.212 
 11     154 STEPHENS, Marline     BROWN'S         9.375     9.100     8.875     8.750    36.100 
 12     157 DODD, Mylan           CASCADE         8.837     9.050     8.675     9.325    35.887 
 13     170 DOOLEY, Erin          HILL'S          9.100     7.200     9.600     9.600    35.500 
 14     169 WING, Lindsey         HILL'S          8.700     8.750     9.200     8.725    35.375 
 15     181 EBERLE, Annabeth      STARZ           9.287     8.600     8.325     9.075    35.287 
 16     155 CHANG, Monique        CAPITAL         9.137     9.175     7.350     9.575    35.237 
 17     177 NAGLE, Carrie         PARKETTE        8.837     9.200     8.125     9.000    35.162 
 18     173 HARDMAN, Katie        NATL ELI        8.762     7.900     8.900     9.350    34.912 
 19     185 FJORDHOLM, Marie      WRLD OLY        9.162     8.200     8.325     9.175    34.862 
 20     187 PIERCE, Dana          WRIGHT'S        8.787     8.400     8.525     9.125    34.837 
 21     182 MONEYMAKER, Heidi     UCLA            9.075     8.575     8.675     8.425    34.750 
 22     156 ORLANDO, Jennifer     CARDINAL        8.825     9.250     8.000     8.625    34.700 
 23     186 PHILLIPS, Kristie     WORLDWID        8.962     7.675     8.725     9.100    34.462 
 24     188 KROLL, Chelsea        X-CEL GY        8.937     7.950     8.350     9.125    34.362 
 25     164 FRAIM, Audra          DYNAMO          8.912     8.050     8.625     8.750    34.337 
 26     175 INGRAM, Alecia        PARKETTE        8.737     8.850     8.900     7.750    34.237 
 27     151 BUMPERS, Courtney     ATLANTA         9.137     7.025     8.600     9.100    33.862 
 28     189 KOTLER, Elizabeth     FLUSHING        8.875     7.975     8.250     8.050    33.150 
 29     165 FRITZINGER, Cory      EXCALIBU        8.787     9.025     7.150     7.350    32.312 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Revision: 0                                         Sponsored By                 Friday, August 27 1999   12:38:09 AM 
                                                    John Hancock 
               
Note:  
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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Senior Men's All-Around Prelims and Event Finals

Jason Gatson leads preliminary qualifiers; 
3-time defending National Champion Blaine Wilson is only a a tenth behind.

Check out the scores for Wednesday night's competition. 

August 25, 1999 -- 7:00 pm to 10:30 pm Pacific Time

Individual Events

Floor
Place Athlete Score
1 Jason Gatson 9.800
2 Yewki Tomita 9.525
3 Sean Townsend 9.500
3 John Macready 9.500
5 Morgan Hamm ** 9.475
6 Brett McClure 9.350

Pommel Horse
Place Athlete Score
1 John Roethlisberger 9.950
2 Jason Gatson 9.650
3 Sanjuan Jones 9.625
4 Brett McClure * 9.600
5 Chris Young 9.525
5 Jamie Natalie 9.525

Still Rings
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Place Athlete Score
1 Blaine Wilson 9.600
2 John Roethlisberger 9.500
2 Stephen McCain 9.500
4 Scott Vetere 9.400
5 Jason Gatson 9.300
6 Mike Moran 9.100

 
Vault
Place Athlete Score
1 Guard Young 9.800
2 Blaine Wilson 9.725
3 Jason Gatson 9.500
4 Jay Thornton 9.450
4 Mike Moran 9.450
6 Sean Townsend 9.400
6 Walter Jaramillo 9.400
6 Morgan Hamm ** 9.400

 
Parallel Bars
Place Athlete Score
1 Jason Gatson 9.950
2 Blaine Wilson 9.750
3 Chris Young 9.650
4 Brett McClure * 9.625
5 John Roethlisberger 9.525
6 Yewki Tomita 9.450

 
High Bar
Place Athlete Score
1 Jamie Natalie 9.950
2 Chris Young 9.900
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2 Doug Stibel 9.900
4 David Kruse 9.600
5 Guard Young 9.575
6 Blaine Wilson 9.500
6 John Roethlisberger 9.500
6 Sean Townsend 9.500

Start List
Floor

Jamie Natalie 
Brett McClure 
David Kruse 
Doug Stibel 
Jay Nardelli 
Chris Young 
Jason Gatson 

Pommel Horse

Jay Thorton 
John Macready 
Kenneth Sykes 
Stephen McCain 
Blaine Wilson 
Mike Moran 

Still Rings

Guard Young 
Jason Katsampes 
Paul Hamm 
Kristopher Zimmerman 
Yewki Tomita 
Morgan Hamm 

Vault

Andrew Pileggi 
Raj Bhavsar 
Brent Klaus 
Freddie Umali 
Izy Mlay 
Walter Jaramillo 

Parallel Bars

Jeff Lavallee 
Jim Foody 
Todd Strada 
Scott Vetere 
Brad Kenna 

High Bar

Todd Thornton 
Mike Dutka 
John Roethlisberger 
Sanjuan Jones 
Sean Townsend 
Michael Ashe 

 
* Age 16-18 
** Age 14-15 
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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Senior Women's Individual Event Finals

August 28, 1999 -- 6:00 pm to 8:30 pm Pacific Time

Individual Event Finals - Vault
Place Name Score
1 Vanessa Atler 9.675
2 Marline Stephens 9.425
3 Marie Fjordholm 9.212
4 Tasha Schwikert 9.075
5 Annabeth Eberle 8.987
6 Elise Ray 8.962

 

Individual Event Finals - Uneven Bars
Place Name Score
1 Jamie Dantzscher 9.675
1 Jennie Thompson 9.675
3 Alyssa Beckerman 9.550
3 Morgan White 9.550
5 Tasha Schwikert 9.500
6 Kristen Maloney 8.425

 

Individual Event Finals - Balance Beam
Place Name Score
1 Vanessa Atler 9.775
2 Kristen Maloney 9.725
3 Jennie Thompson 9.675
4 Erin Dooley 9.625
5 Elise Ray 9.300
6 Morgan White 9.150
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Individual Event Finals - Floor Exercise
Place Name Score
1 Elise Ray 9.775
2 Morgan White 9.650
3 Monique Chang 9.600
4 Jamie Dantzscher 9.475
5 Katie Hardman 8.900
6 Erin Dooley 8.700
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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Junior Men's All-Around and Individual Event Finals

Michael Ashe is the Junior Elite I National Champion with a score of 51.475 
 
Morgan Hamm took the Junior Elite II title with 52.375

August 25, 1999 -- 1:00 pm to 4:00 pm Pacific Time

Individual Events

All-Around
Place Junior Elite I Junior Elite II

1 Michael Ashe Morgan Hamm
2 Michael Evans Todd Thornton
3 Jock Stevens Adam Pummer

Floor
Junior Elite I Junior Elite II

Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score
1 Michael Evans 8.800 1 Adam Pummer 8.625
2 Shannon Carrion 8.750 2 Justin Spring 8.400
3 Jamey Houle 8.600 3 Andre Hernandez 8.325

Pommel Horse
Junior Elite I Junior Elite II

Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score
1 Patrick McFarlin 9.100 1 Mike Kelly 8.625
2 John Goodwin 8.850 2 Steven Gaudette 8.400
3 Michael Evans 8.700 3 Charlie Jones 8.325

Still Rings
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Junior Elite I Junior Elite II
Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score

1 Kevin Tan 8.650 1 David Henderson 8.300
2 Matt Aboud 8.200 2 Justin Laury 7.900
3 Jock Stevens 7.950 3 Steven Gaudette 7.750

 
Vault

Junior Elite I Junior Elite II
Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score

1 Shannon Carrion 9.200 1 David Henderson 9.300
1 Michael Evans 9.200 2 Adam Pummer 9.050
3 Jock Stevens 9.150 3 Charlie Jones 8.900

 
Parallel Bars

Junior Elite I Junior Elite II
Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score

1 Michael Evans 8.350 1 Justin Spring 8.000
2 Josh Landis 8.300 2 Adam Pummer 7.950
2 Jock Stevens 8.300 3 Steven Gaudette 7.750

 
High Bar

Junior Elite I Junior Elite II
Place Athlete Score Place Athlete Score

1 Jock Stevens 8.475 1 Andre Hernandez 7.800
2 Randy Monahan 8.375 2 Adam Pummer 7.550
3 Joseph Hagerty 8.250 3 Steven Gaudette 7.500

 
 
Start List
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Floor

Josh Landis * 
Randy Monahan * 
Dan Gill * 
Justin Spring ** 
Jock Stevens * 

Pommel Horse

Guillermo Alvarez ** 
Heath Mueller * 
Alex Weber * 
Adam Pummer ** 
John Goodwin * 

Still Rings

Brian Lee ** 
Andre Hernandez ** 
Matt Abboud * 
Kevin Tan * 
Dick Huntwork * 

Vault

David Henderson ** 
Bob Rogers * 
Mike Kelly ** 
Michael Evans * 
Cody Moore * 

Parallel Bars

Steven Gaudette ** 
Greg Stine ** 
Jamey Houle * 
Charlie Jones ** 
Justin Laury ** 

High Bar

Matt Metger * 
Shannon Carrion * 
Joseph Hagerty * 
Patrick McFarlin * 
D.J. Bucher ** 

* Age 16-18 
** Age 14-15 
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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Junior Women's All-Around Prelims and Individual Event Finals

Kristal Uzelac leads junior women after preliminary session; 
Tabitha Yim is in second, trailing by almost a point.

August 26, 1999 -- 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm Pacific Time

Individual Events

Vault
Place Athlete Score
1 Kristal Uzelac 9.325
2 Ashley Miles 9.237
3 Lisa Marzan 9.200
4 Cassandra Jusino 9.137
5 Brittany Koncak 9.112
6 Lindsey Vanden Eykel 9.087
6 Kaitlyn White 9.087

Uneven Bars
Place Athlete Score
1 Lindsey Vanden Eykel 9.700
2 Ashley Postell 9.500
3 Kristal Uzelac 9.325
4 Terin Humphrey 9.300
5 Hollie Vise 9.275
6 Larissa Stewart 9.200
6 Kaitlyn White 9.200

Balance Beam
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Place Athlete Score
1 Kristal Uzelac 9.625
2 Tabitha Yim 9.475
3 Hollie Vise 9.400
4 Courtney Kuperts 9.375
4 Brittany Talbert 9.375
6 Brittany Koncak 9.300

 
Floor Exercise
Place Athlete Score
1 Kristal Uzelac 9.700
2 Tabitha Yim 9.675
3 Brittany Talbert 9.425
4 Lisa Marzan 9.400
5 Ashley Postell 9.350
6 Amanda Stroud 9.275

Start List
Vault

Breasha Pruitt 
Kristal Uzelac 
Rachel Tidd 
Christina Ghani Wilkinson 
Whitney Ferguson 
Melanie Sinclair 
Janaé Cox 

Uneven Bars

Amanda Stroud 
Ashley Miller 
Ashlee Bradley 
Brittany Thome 
Cassandra Jusino 
Terin Humphrey 
Tabitha Yim 

Balance Beam

Larissa Stewart 
Ashley Postell 
Glyn Sweets 
Rachel Riley 
Lisa Marzan 
Courtney Kupets 

Floor

Hollie Vise 
Brittany Koncak 
Brittney Williams 
Brittany Talbert 
Kaitlyn White 
Ashley Miles 
Lindsey Vanden Eykel 
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1999 John Hancock U.S. Gymnastics Championships

Junior Women's All-Around Finals

Kristal Uzelac claims Junior Women's Championship title

August 28, 1999 -- 1:00 pm to 3:30 pm Pacific Time

Day One Day Two All-
Around 
Total Place Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Vault Bars Beam Floor Total

1 Kristal Uzelac 9.325 9.325 9.625 9.700 37.975 9.425 9.625 9.200 9.825 38.075 76.050 
2 Tabitha Yim 8.787 9.100 9.475 9.675 37.037 8.800 9.200 9.000 9.700 36.700 73.737 
3 Ashley Postell 8.612 9.500 8.700 9.350 36.162 9.087 9.025 9.050 9.600 36.762 72.924 
4 Glyn Sweets 8.825 9.050 8.850 9.250 35.975 9.025 8.975 9.575 9.350 36.925 72.900 

5 Lindsey 
Vanden Eykel 9.087 9.700 8.900 8.575 36.262 9.075 8.875 9.475 9.100 36.525 72.787 

6 Brittany 
Koncak 9.112 9.100 9.300 9.200 36.712 9.100 9.200 8.300 9.175 35.775 72.487 

7 Brittany 
Talbert 8.162 8.525 9.375 9.425 35.487 8.737 9.150 9.200 9.700 36.787 72.274 

8 Courtney 
Kupets 8.625 9.000 9.375 8.175 35.175 9.037 8.950 9.550 9.350 36.887 72.062 

9 Larissa Stewart 8.687 9.200 8.750 8.825 35.462 8.862 9.375 8.900 9.350 36.487 71.949 
10 Hollie Vise 8.850 9.275 9.400 8.825 36.350 8.875 8.425 8.925 9.100 35.325 71.675 
11 Kaitlyn White 9.087 9.200 7.700 8.225 34.212 9.212 9.125 9.275 9.250 36.862 71.074 
12 Ashley Miles 9.237 8.650 9.000 8.975 35.862 9.225 9.100 7.750 8.825 34.900 70.762 

13 Terin 
Humphrey 8.862 9.300 8.575 8.650 35.387 8.512 9.300 8.525 8.800 35.137 70.524 

14 Amanda Stroud 9.012 8.600 8.375 9.275 35.262 9.025 8.800 7.875 9.500 35.200 70.462 
15 Rachel Tidd 9.037 8.950 8.125 9.025 35.137 8.737 8.825 8.600 9.150 35.312 70.449 
16 Ashlee Bradley 8.637 8.975 9.050 9.025 35.687 8.650 9.000 8.050 8.875 34.575 70.262 
17 Janaé Cox 8.837 8.500 9.075 8.950 35.362 8.787 8.450 8.700 8.800 34.737 70.099 

18 Melanie 
Sinclair 8.950 8.175 8.775 8.625 34.525 8.787 9.075 8.600 8.775 35.237 69.762 
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19 Whitney 
Ferguson 8.400 8.725 8.525 8.700 34.350 8.587 8.500 8.925 9.100 35.112 69.462 

20 Lisa Marzan 9.200 8.700 8.425 9.400 35.725 9.175 7.900 6.950 9.350 33.375 69.100 
21 Rachel Riley 8.625 8.325 8.125 8.775 33.850 8.837 8.700 8.125 8.500 34.162 68.012 

22
Christina 
Ghani 
Wilkinson

8.850 9.125 8.675 8.150 34.800 8.650 8.525 7.600 8.200 32.975 67.775 

23 Breasha Pruitt 9.075 8.250 8.725 8.100 34.150 8.937 8.750 7.425 8.375 33.487 67.637 

24 Cassandra 
Jusino 9.137 8.575 8.150 8.500 34.362 8.887 7.675 7.950 8.600 33.112 67.474 

25 Brittney 
Williams 8.712 8.200 7.900 8.025 32.837 8.725 8.775 7.800 6.600 31.900 64.737 

26 Ashley Miller 8.812 8.075 7.650 8.225 32.762 8.962 6.850 7.400 8.275 31.487 64.249 
27 Brittany Thome 8.812 8.875 8.450 7.650 33.787 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 33.787 
 
 
Start List
Vault

Lindsey Vanden Eykel 
Ashley Miles 
Kaitlyn White 
Brittany Talbert 
Brittney Williams 
Brittany Koncak 
Hollie Vise 

Uneven Bars

Janaé Cox 
Melanie Sinclair 
Whitney Ferguson 
Christina Ghani Wilkinson 
Rachel Tidd 
Kristal Uzelac 
Bresha Pruitt 

Balance Beam

Tabitha Yim 
Terin Humphrey 
Cassandra Jusino 
Brittany Thome 
Ashlee Bradley 
Ashley Miller 
Amanda Stroud 

Floor Exercise

Courtney Kupets 
Lisa Marzan 
Rachel Riley 
Glyn Sweets 
Ashley Postell 
Larissa Stewart 
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